
2018035 Wilson R100,000 Challenge
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA040071 GC

A1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

BYE

3

4

TSA071450

TSA048596 GE

Theuhan VAN DIJK

Evert MARAIS 6-4, 5-7, 6-4

5

6

TSA061328

TSA051278

FS

GN

Nicholas REIS

JADON KOHLMEYER 6-1, 6-3

7

8

TSA061187

TSA051292 GN

Alexander  HRISTOV

[5] Kyle ERWEE 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA048662

TSA050131

GC [4] Benjamin SCOTT

RONALD JENNINGS Walkover

11

12

TSA051335

TSA051454

GE Michael HARDING

Pedro BASSON 6-4, 6-4

13

14

TSA048313

TSA051565

Leo DE GREEF

Janus VAN DIJK 7-6(2), 6-1

15

16

TSA051319

TSA050068 GC

Ryan SUMMERS

[7] Connor Thomas DOIG 6-0, 6-1

17

18

TSA050016

TSA061282

[6] STUART VAN DER MERWE

Christopher ANGEL 6-1, 6-1

19

20

TSA051285

TSA051298

WP

GN

Jayden PAKKIRI (Ret.)

Jandré VILJOEN 4-6, 6-3 (Ret.)

21

22

TSA051068

TSA048600

GC

GC

Mikhail  VALA

Reuben DU TOIT 6-0, 6-0

23

24
TSA048660 GC

A12

BYE

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

25

26

TSA048423

TSA048607

GC

GN

[8] Wian ROOTHMAN

Jean BADENHORST 6-0, 6-4

27

28

TSA048888

TSA051306

GN

GN

Jared ABRAHAMS

Christiaan GROVE 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA048629

TSA051309 EDEN

Ruben VAN ZYL

Charl VOS 6-1, 6-1

31

32
TSA061311 GC

A16

BYE

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

Theuhan VAN DIJK

6-0, 6-0

JADON KOHLMEYER

[5] Kyle ERWEE

6-3, 6-0

[4] Benjamin SCOTT

Michael HARDING

6-1, 6-0

Leo DE GREEF

[7] Connor Thomas DOIG

6-1, 6-0

[6] STUART VAN DER MERWE

Jandré VILJOEN

3-6, 6-3, 6-3

Reuben DU TOIT

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-2, 6-3

[8] Wian ROOTHMAN

Christiaan GROVE

6-1, 6-1

Charl VOS

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-2, 6-1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[5] Kyle ERWEE

6-3, 6-4

[4] Benjamin SCOTT

[7] Connor Thomas DOIG

6-0, 6-0

[6] STUART VAN DER MERWE

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-1, 6-2

[8] Wian ROOTHMAN

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

6-2, 6-1

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[4] Benjamin SCOTT

6-2, 7-6(5)

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

[8] Wian ROOTHMAN

6-2, 6-3

[4] Benjamin SCOTT

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

6-2, 6-4

[3] Lwazi NGWENYA

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI

[8] Wian ROOTHMAN 6-4, 6-3

3/4 Playoff

[1] Aleksandar SIMOVSKI



[5] Kyle ERWEE

[7] Connor Thomas DOIG 6-3, 6-4

[6] STUART VAN DER MERWE

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV 6-4, 6-4

[5] Kyle ERWEE

[6] STUART VAN DER MERWE

6-2, 6-4

5/6 Playoff

[5] Kyle ERWEE

[7] Connor Thomas DOIG

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV 6-3, 6-1

7/8 Playoff

[2] Jordan GEORGIEV

Theuhan VAN DIJK

JADON KOHLMEYER 6-1, 6-2

Michael HARDING

Leo DE GREEF 6-1, 6-2

Jandré VILJOEN

Reuben DU TOIT 7-6, 3-6, 10-8

Christiaan GROVE

Charl VOS 7-6(2), 6-1

JADON KOHLMEYER

Michael HARDING

6-4, 6-3

Reuben DU TOIT

Christiaan GROVE

6-3, 6-3

Michael HARDING

Reuben DU TOIT

6-3, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Reuben DU TOIT

JADON KOHLMEYER

Christiaan GROVE 6-3, 6-0

11/12 Playoff

Christiaan GROVE

Theuhan VAN DIJK

Leo DE GREEF 6-1, 6-3

Jandré VILJOEN

Charl VOS 1-6, 6-3, 10-8

Leo DE GREEF

Jandré VILJOEN

6-1, 6-0

13/14 Playoff

Jandré VILJOEN

Theuhan VAN DIJK

Charl VOS 6-0, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Charl VOS



I1

BYE

Evert MARAIS

Nicholas REIS

Alexander  HRISTOV 6-3, 7-5

I3

BYE

Pedro BASSON

Janus VAN DIJK

Ryan SUMMERS 6-1, 6-0

I5

Christopher ANGEL

BYE

I6

Mikhail  VALA

BYE

Jean BADENHORST 

Jared ABRAHAMS 6-0, 6-2

I8

Ruben VAN ZYL

BYE

Evert MARAIS

Alexander  HRISTOV

6-3, 6-4

Pedro BASSON

Ryan SUMMERS

6-3, 6-0

Christopher ANGEL

Mikhail  VALA

6-0, 6-2

Jean BADENHORST 

Ruben VAN ZYL

Walkover

Alexander  HRISTOV

Pedro BASSON

6-2, 6-4

Christopher ANGEL

Jean BADENHORST 

6-0, 6-0

Pedro BASSON

Jean BADENHORST 

6-7(2), 7-6(5), 7-7

17/18 Playoff

Jean BADENHORST 

Alexander  HRISTOV

Christopher ANGEL 3-6, 6-4, 10-8

19/20 Playoff

Alexander  HRISTOV

Evert MARAIS

Ryan SUMMERS 6-2, 3-6, 16-14

K2

Mikhail  VALA

BYE

Ryan SUMMERS

Mikhail  VALA

6-3, 6-0

21/22 Playoff

Ryan SUMMERS

L1

Evert MARAIS

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Evert MARAIS

M1

BYE

Nicholas REIS

M2

BYE

Janus VAN DIJK

M3

BYE

BYE

M4

Jared ABRAHAMS

BYE

Nicholas REIS

Janus VAN DIJK

6-0, 6-0

M6

BYE

Jared ABRAHAMS

Nicholas REIS

Jared ABRAHAMS

6-3, 6-0

25/26 Playoff

Nicholas REIS

N1

Janus VAN DIJK

BYE

27/28 Playoff

Janus VAN DIJK



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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